Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Williams Park Fieldhouse

Contract Number: C1593

General Contractor: Burling Builders, Inc.
Payment Application: #12

Amount Paid: $ 895,931.99

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 6/18/19

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #WilliamsParkFH



crnes

Bt T T St RN T A A R o R i

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAQD
BXHIBIT 8
CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECY - ENGINEER

DATE: Atizoi9

PROJECT; Wilitaras Park Flakdhouse

For mm W PRI o _2082000
Conlract No.: C1683

D e

Tot PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

In sccordance wih Resolution No._____, adoplad by the Publls Bulliing Gommission of Chicagoon____ralainglohe$_________Revenua Bonds
fasuad By the Fublic Bufiding Commission of Chicago for the financing of ihis project (end o tesms uted herein shal have the came maaning as In seid
Resolution), | hereby cerfly to Lhe Commiasion end lo s Trustse, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been Incurred by the Commission and that each Iem ared! [s & proper chalge Byans! the
Construclion Account and has not bsen pald; and
2. No amount hersby approved for payment upon any contract will, when added (o afl amounts previoualy paid upan such contracl, exceed 90% of
curant estimates approved by the Archilect - Enginger unill Ihe ageregate smount of paymanis withheld equals 5% of the Coalract Price (sakd
! retained funds balng payabile as set forth In sald Resctutlon).

THE CONTRACTOR: Burling Buliders, Ine. 44 W, 80th 5¢, Chicago, I, 60621

FOR:  Willams Park Flaldhouse

|||a now enttied to the sl of: $ 20503199 | § 895,831,99

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE $1,393,000.00
ADDITIONS $3.40
DEDUCTIONS $0.00
NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION
ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE §7,393,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT EARNED $ 4,163,344,63

(TOTAL RETENTION

402,674.02

$
1) Reserve Wiliheid 2 10% of Tolal Amouni Eamed, §_dagan
b Liens and Other Withholding $ :

¢) Liquidated Damages Withheld [] -
TOTAL PAID TO DATE (Include this Peyment} $ 3,760,770.81

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIGUSLY PAID 3 B 838 83

AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT [] 853,031.09

s ST AR CHITECTS, INC
I LB 3/072019

File code path, PA_BBI_ED_PaymentApplicallon012_20190307




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AJA DOCUMENT G702 tiow Date: TR0 PAGE 1 OF_ 2
TO: PROJECT:  Wiliams Park Fiskdhouse APPUCATION NUMBER : 12 Disbitution to:
Public Buliding Commisstion of Chicago 2830 S State Streat

50 W. Washington Street Room 200 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD YO: 21281209 OWNER
Chicego, 1L 80802

From {Contractor): Vi Architect/Engineer: ARCHITECT
Buriing BoRders, Inc. STL Architects, inc. Projact Number:  18-204-002 CONTRACTOR

44 West 50th Strent 808 N: Dearbom Street Contract Order:  C1583

Chicsge, . 60621 Chicago, IL 60810 Project Number: 11320

W

0.00

TOTAL

Nel Orders $9.09

The wadirthooed Oontracior certiiles thut ts the hert of kis knewledge, laformation aid befie!

mwmmuﬁmmmumwummm
that aft Savebeen paid by bim for Werk for which previows

Cudﬂmhmmuﬂmmw From the Oweyr, 2nd that eorrunt

payment shows berula b ayw due,

CONTRACTOR:

Y LAYV

Sharch 7, 2019

CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
o sctordsnce with the Coatracs Docutnents, bused ox ou-gite sbacrvations mnd the dasta
compriring he above applicativa, the Architect covilificy 10 The Oweer that the Work hag progassed s the
progrossed oo thes peiest lngicates that ¢o the bart of bls knowindys, lofrtmmtvs wud bllef, the quatity
of tha wark Is bn accordance with the Contract Docwments; aud that the Coatractar is antitied ta payment

Appbcuton 15 mads for Payment, 38 shown DeIow, i connection with the Contract.

Comtimmstion Sheet, AJA Dotument G703, is sttached.

4, ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM. e $7,263,000.00
2. Netchange by Change Orders. .. e ersrsnrnsomeee $0.00
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE 7.363,000.00 _
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE .. 4,185,344.83
{Column G on G703}
5. RETAINAGE
0% 40257402
(Column D+£ on G703)
b % of Stoved MatarEL.......c. oo ssanses
{Coturan F on G703)
Tota! Retainege (Line 5a + Shor
Tod in Cotumnn [ of GT0.....ccocsvernenceormerssrmasn sirsnmras AR STAD2
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETANAGE. e 3.780,770.81
{Line 4 less Line $ Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT ... 2,554 838 82
(Line & fore Prior Certificate)
2. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE. BRSANIN0
9. Balsnce 10 Finish. 35612.229.18
{Line 3 less Line §) .
Stlhof' MHinols County of: Cook

ed sl svaen to el his Ttk

dayoliarch 2019

- T oL s T
2 EARNEST DEVINE
Cammirsion My Commigclon Expires:
AMOUNT CERTIFIED. P DA

o named berein, losusace, paysnent and acccptance of payment are

of tha AMOUNT CERTIFIED, withowt . ]

of the Ownor or Comtracter wnder this Comtracet.

‘Al OOCUMENT G702. APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, APRIL 1992 EDITION. AlA. 81992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, NW.,, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

R

e e

IEFTey

e e R

Gt

T R ey T

Lt g L




CONTINUATION SHEET AIA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER 12
44 \West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE 3772019
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicage, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 2112019
Contract #1593 PERIOD TO: 2/28/2019
Project #11320 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
e DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE ) - & e % (G/C) |BALANCETOFINISH)  ppTAINAGE
- Previous Applications Work In Place Stored Materials (DHE+F) (C-G)
(notin D or E)

1 |Abatement 15,450.00 15,450.00 15,450.00| 100% - 1,545.00

2 |Tree Removal 10,300.00 10,300.00 10,300.00 | 100% - 1,030.00

3  |Building Demolition 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 | 100% - 2,400.00
4 |Building Concrete 464,750.00 454,150.00 454,150.00| 98% 10,600.00 45,415.00

5§ |Concrete Polishing 38,685.00 17,491.00 17,286.00 34,777.00| 90% 3,908.00 347770
6 |Site Concrete 190,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 3% 185,000.00 550.00
7 |Stone Cladding 115,000.00 7.825.00 7.825.00 7% 107,175.00 782.50

8 |Masonry 31,000.00 - 0% 31,000.00 -

9 |Structural Steel 439,000.00 415,500.00 7.500.00 423,000.00| 96% 16,000.00 42,300.00
10 |Glulam Beams 105,700.00 105,700.00 105,700.00 | 100% - 10,570.00
11 |Millwork 169,000.00 9,978.75 20,393.00 30,371.75| 18% 138,628.25 3.037.18
12 |Damppreofing/Fluid Air Barrier 51,930.00 48,430.00 48,430.00] 93% 3,500.00 4.843.00
13 |Metal Siding 1,138,060.00 383,722.00 66,600.00 211,704.00 662,026.00| 58% 476,034.00 66,202.60
14 |Roofing 209,400.00 62,501.00 4.,600.00 67,101.00| 32% 142,299.00 6,710.10
15 |Firestopping & Fireproofing 6,997.00 6,297.30 6,297.30| 90% 699.70 629.73
16 |Joint Sealants 8.830.00 - 0% 8,830.00 -
17 |Doors/Frames/Hardware 48,189.00 2,933.00 4,273.00 7,206.00 15% 40,983.00 720.60
18 |Glass and Glazing 170,300.00 49,405.00 9,732.50 59,137.50| 35% 111,162.50 5,913.75
19 |Carpentry/Metal Framing/Drywall/Insulation 560,000.00 241,610.00 81,450.00 323,060.00| 58% 236,940.00 32,308.00
20 |Flooring 59,268.00 - 0% 59,268.00 -
21 |Wood Flooring 49,000.00 - 0% 49,000.00 -
22 |Painting 40,200.00 - 0% 40,200.00 -
23 |Visual Display Boards 11,500.00 - 0% 11,500.00 -
24 |Signage 11,921.00 - 0% 11,921.00 -
25 |Toilet Partitions 8,706.00 - 0% 8,706.00 -
26 |Operable Partitions 14,415.00 - 0% 14,415.00 -
27 |Toilet Accessories 8,617.00 1,500.00 1,500.00| 17% 7,117.00 150.00
28 |Fire Protection Specialties 700.00 - 0% 700.00 -
29 |Appliances 13,559.17 - 0% 13,559.17 -
30 |Window Treatments 26,796.48 - 0% 26,796.48 -
31 |FF&E 76,000.00 12,972.57 1297257 17% 63,027.43 1,297.26
32 {Splash Pool 19,553.68 19,533.68 19,533.68 | 100% 20.00 1,953.37
33 |Plumbing 161,275.00 60,019.00 60,019.00| 37% 101,256.00 6,001.90
34 |HVAC 325,000.00 17.900.00 63,949.30 81,849.30| 25% 243,150.70 8,184.93




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER 12
44 West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE 372018
Chicago, IL 60621 Chicago, I 60616 PERIOD FROM 21172019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO: 212812019
Project #11320 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
o DESCRIFTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE . o * ] e e (GiC) |BALANCETOFINISH|  opo s INAGE
o. Previous Applications Py T Stored Materials (D+EAF) G
(not in D or E)
35 |Electrical 167,534.62 86,000.00 86,000.00 | 51% 81,534.62 8,600.00
36 |Site Electrical 69,317.11 60,000.00 60,000.00| 87% 9,317.11 6,000.00
37 |Light Fixtures 132,419.27 42,705.66 4270566 | 32% 89,713.61 4,270.57
38 |Snow Melt-Material 10,740.00 10,740.00 10,740.00 | 100% - 1,074.00
39 |Earthwork 196,700.00 116,100.00 116,100.00 | 59% 80,600.00 11,610.00
40 |Fencing 39,495.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 | 68% 12,495.00 2,700.00
41 |Landscaping 42,305.00 - 0% 42 305.00 -
42 |[Site Utilities 486,105.00 281,305.00 88,280.00 369,585.00| 76% 116,520.00 36,958.50
43 |Commissien's Contract Contingency 119,626.51 - 0% 119,626.51 -
PBC PCO#01/BBI PCO#01 - Bulletin #1 IFC
Documents: $0 - - | #DIVIO! - -
PBC PCO#02/BBI PCO#02-Bulletin #2 Credit for
12x12 shingles: ($45,208.20)
Credit for 13x13 vs 12x12 & Mock up (34,182.00) (34,183.00) (34,183.00)| 100% e (3,.418.30)
Mockup credit for storefront frames (2,500.00) {2,500.00) (2,500.00)| 100% - {250.00)
Mockup credit for stone cladding (7.000.00) {7,000.00) (7,000.00}] 100% - {700.00)
Mockup credit for doors (150.00) (150.00) {150.00)} 100% - {15.00)
Mockup credit for framing (990.20) {990.20) {990.20)} 100% - (99.02)
Mockup credit for Fluid applies (385.00) (385.00) {385.00)} 100% - (38.50)
PBC PCO#05/BBI PCO#2 Bulletin #5 Added stab
edge curb: $19,835.47
Added concrete perimenter curbs 18,803.27 18,803.27 18,803.27 | 100% - 1,880.33
Burling Builders - OH&P 1,032.20 1,032.20 1,032.20| 100% - 103.22
PBC PCC#06/BBI PCO#12 Bulletine #6 Change in
sewer pipe material: $3,506.41
Change in sewer pipe material 3,279.60 3,279.60 3,279.60] 100% - 327.96
Burling Builders - OH&P 226.81 226.81 226.81] 100% - 22.68
PBC PCO#15/BBI PCO#14 Bulletin #11R Water
service change: $40,410.07
Water service changes 46,712.39 46,712.39 46,712.39| 100% - 4,671.24
Drinking fountain changes 9642 87 - 0% 9,642.87 -
Credit for combined hot box/trash enclosure (841.96) {841.96) (841.96)| 100% e (84.20)
Credit for colored concrete in arch seat wall {13,110.00) - 0% {13,110.00) -
Masonry credit for hot box/trash enclosure (5.534.18) - 0% (5,534.18) -
Credit for parkway tree swap (102.20) - 0% (102.20) -




CONTINUATION SHEET AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 2 OF 2
Burling Builders, Inc. Williams Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION NUMBER 12
44 West 60th Street 2820 S. State Street APPLICATION DATE: 372019
Chicage, IL 60621 Chicago, IL 60616 PERIOD FROM: 21/2019
Contract #C1593 PERIOD TO: 2/28/2019
Project #11320 ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
A B C D E F G H I
WORK COMPLETED
This Application
"];m DESCRIPTION OF WORK SCHEDULED VALUE R S = . A;gg%g;’!:’gs;:?i % (GIC) et RETAINAGE
v Previous Applications Work In Place Stored Materials (D*E+F) {C-G)
{notin Dor E)
Burling Builders - OH&P 3,643.15 2,000.00 2,00000| 55% 1,643.15 200.00
PBC PCO#17/BBI PCO#7 Bulletin #10 Removal of
obstruction at sewer tap: $26,249.03
Removal of sewer obstruction 25,548.86 25,548.86 25,548.86 | 100% - 2,554 89
Burling Buiiders - OH&P 700.17 700.17 700.17 | 100% - 70.02
PBC PCO#22/BBI PCO#10 Bulletine #14 Resized
Footing at C.6: $1,116.99
Resized footing 736.00 736.00 736.00F 100% - 73.60
Longer anchor bolts 320.18 320.18 320.18| 100% - 32.02
Burling Builders - OH&P 60.81 60.81 60.81| 100% - 6.08
PBC PCC#23/BBI PCO#15 Bulletin #16 Barrier
One concrete additive: $9,463.72
Added concrete admixture 8,962.66 8,962.66 8,96266| 100% - 896.27
Burling Builders - OH&P 501.06 501.06 501.06 | 100% - 50.11
PBC PCO#33/BBI PCO#32 Reallocation of
Environmental allowance: $0 - - | #DIviOt - -
44 |Site Work Allowance 6,620.39 - 0% 6,620.39 -
PCO#33 - Reallocation of Environmental Allowance 50,000.00 - 0% 50,000.00 -
SWA#1 25,474.10 14,364.56 11,109.54 25474101 100% - 2,547.41
SWA#2 12,954.56 12,954.56 12,8954.561 100% - 1,295.46
SWA#3 20,392.00 20,392.00 20,392.00| 100% - 2,039.20
SWA#4 9,558.95 9,558.95 9,558.95| 100% - 955.90
45 |Environmental Allowance 50,000.00 - 0% 50,000.00 -
PCO#33 - Reallocation of Environmental Allowance (50,000.00} - 0% (50,000.00} -
46 |General Conditions 697,176.67 310,751.00 90,193.61 40094461 58% 296,232.06 40,094.46
47 |Mobilization 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00| 100% - 12,000.00
48 |Builder's Risk Insurance 8,872.00 8,872.00 8,872.00| 100% - -
49 [insurance 97,500.00 97,500.00 97,500.00| 100% - -
50 |Payment & Performance Bond 51,233.00 51,233.00 51,233.00| 100% - -
51 |Overhead & Fee 350,000.00 152,245.00 49,000.00 201,245.00f 57% 148,755.00 20,124.50
Totals: | 7,393,000.00 3,187,864.81 688,171.11 307,308.91 4,183,344.83 57%)| 3,209,655.17 402,574.02

AlA DOCUMENT G703 - CONTINUATION SHEET - APRIL 1932 EDITION « AIA® - ©1992
THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE, N'W._, WASHINGTON. D.C_ 20026

G703-1992




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT A4 DOCUMENT G702 PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES
TO OWNER: PBC of Chicago PROJECT: Williams Park Fieldhouse Distribution to:

50 West Washington Street - Rm 200 2820 South State Street APPLICATION #: 7 (BBI Draw #12) X JOWNER

Chicago, Hlinois 60602 Chicago, Ilinois 60616 PERIOD FROM: 02/01/19 x_|ARCHITECT

PERIOD TO: 02/28/19 X |CONTRACTOR

FROM CONTRACTOR: VIA ARCHITECT: STL Architects

11 in One Contractors, Inc. 808 North Dearborn Street

4344 West 45th Street

Chicago, Illinois 60610
Chicago, Hlinois 60632 :

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is artached.

3 438,250.00
$ 54,224 08
5 s
3

B3R

. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM
. Net change by Change Orders
. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 £2)
. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TQ
DATE  (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a 10 % of Completed Work $ 5
(Column D + E on G703)
b. 10 % of Stored Materizl 5§ 5 -
{Column F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or
Total in Colurnn [ of G703) 3 48,187.41
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s ,0806.
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOQUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) $ 408,735.00
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 5 24,951.67
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING 5 NLAE
RETAINAGE (Linc 3 less Line 6)

J N P R,

48,187.41

DEDUCTIONS
$0.00

ADDITIONS
$26,500.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner

$28,566.04 (5841.96)

Total approved this Month

$55,066.04 ($841.96)

TOTALS

NET CHANGES by Change Order $54,224.08

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
mformation and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
paymenis received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: 1I in One Contractors, Inc.
By: D Orne CODTM Date: 03/01/19
Id
State of: Illinois County of: Cook
Subscribed and swam to before me rgn's 1st Day of March 2019
Notary Public: Q)c s’

My Commission expires: | / T

M T State of Illinois
mEapires 7/16/2020 b

[ 0 ‘ ¥ P N
Architect's knowledge, information and beliet the Work has progressed as indicated,
the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ..... ..... $ 24,951.67

{Attach explanation if omount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amournt certified }
ARCHITECT: STL Architects

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payabie only to the
Contractor narned heren. Issuance, payment and acceptance ot payment are without

prejudice to any rights of the Gwner or Contractor under this Contract.

AlA DOCLMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1952 EDITION  A1A + €197

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORY. AVE_, N.W., WASHINGTON, D 200065292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AlA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET

Ald DOCUMENT G763

PAGE 2

OF 2 PAGES

AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

APPLICATION NO: 7 (BBI Draw #12)

Contractor's signed certification is attached. PBC - Willlars Park Fieldhouse APPLICATION DATE: 0272819
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Project ¥18-204-002 PERIOD T(: 02128/19
Use Column [ on Cantracts where varisble retninage for line items may apply.
A B C D E { F G H 1 J K
OWNER WORK COMPLETED
ORIGINAL AFPROVED | INTERNAL FROM - MATERLALS TOTAL % RETAINAGE
ITEM CONTRACT CHANGE CHANGE SCHEDULED PREVIOUS THIS PRESENTLY | COMPLETED BALANCE (IF VARIABLE
NO. | CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE ORDERS ORDERS VALUE APPLICATION PERICD STORED AND 5TORED TO FINISH RATE)
i ILin One
2 Shop Drawings & Submittals $11,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11,000.00 $11,000.00 £0.00 $0.00 $11,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 £1,100.00
3 Mobilization $22,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 £0.00 $0.00 $22,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $2.200.00
4 Supervision & Survey / Layout $22,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,000.00 $22,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $2,200.00
5 Furnish Rebar, Mesh & Accessories $24,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,000,00 $24,000.00 £0.00 $0.00 $24,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $2,400.00
[ Install Rebar, Mesh & Accessories $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 £30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30,000.00 |100.00% $0.00 $3.000.00
7 Footings; Foundation Walls & Piers £142,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $142,00000 | $142,0060.00 £0.00 $0.00 $142,000.00 [ 100.00% £0.00 $14,200.00
8 Prep; Pour; Finish & Saweut SOG $130,000.00 £0.00 $0.00 | $130,000.00 | $130,000.00 50.00 $0.00 |  $130,000.00 | 100.00% $0.00 $13,000.00
9 {GeoFoam), Form & Pour Bleachers $25,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000,00 $25,006.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000.00 1100.00% $0.00 $2,500.00
10 Prep & Pour SOMD £32.250.00 $0.00 £0.00 $32250.00 £32,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $32,250.00 1100.00% $0.00 $3,225.00
11 Trash Enclosure & Hot Box Concrete Work $0.00 30.00 | $26,500.00 $26,500.00 £15.900.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,900.00 | 60.00%| $10,600.00 $1,590.00
12 Trash Enclosure & Hot Box Shared Wall Credit $0.00 $0.00 ($341.96) (5841.96) £0.00 (£341.96) $0.00 ($841.96)( 100.00% $0.00 (534 20y
13 Added Edge Curb (RFI #1) $0.00 | $18,803 27 $0.00 $18,803.27 $0.00 | $18,803.27 £0 .00 §i8,803.27 [ 100.00% £0.00 $1,88033
14 Pier at C.6 Over MCI Duct Bank $0.00 $736.00 $0.00 $736.00 £0.00 $736.00 $0.00 $736.00 [100.00% $0.00 $73.60
15 Barrier One Admisture $0.00 | $9,026.77 $0.00 $9,026.77 50.00 $9.026.77 $0.00 £9,026.77 | 100.00% $0.00 $902.68
GRAND TOTAL 5438,250.00 | $28,566.04 | $25,658.04 | $492,474.08 | $454,150.00 | $27,724.08 50.00 | $481,874.08 | 97.85%(  $10,600.00 $48,187.41

Usars may obtain

of this By

g of the licanse & completed AIA Documant D401 - Carlilication of Document's Authenticlty




	Williams Park FH #12
	Pages from PA#12 - PA_BBI_ED_PaymentApplication012_02190307 Revised 5.15.19

